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Participants’ List

SN |Name Contact Number| Email Institution Country Program
1 |Abdoulhamid Mhadjou 01894914753 abdoulhamid@iut-dhaka.edu T Comoros Student of B.Sc. TE
2 |Kaal Harir Abdulle 01839107480 kaalharir@iut-dhaka.edu T Somalia Student of B.Sc. CSE
3 [Md Abdullahil Kafi 01628222063 abdullahilkafi@iut-dhaka.edu IuT Bangladesh | Student of B.Sc. CSE
4 |Niloy Mitra 01754649141 niloy@kuet.ac.bd KUET Bangladesh | Assistant Network Engineer
5 |Kawsar Ahmed 01756905322 kawsar46@kuet.ac.bd KUET Bangladesh |Assistant Network Engineer
6 [Md Ragibul hasan 01705212098 raqgib.cse@aust.edu AUST Bangladesh | Assistant Professor
7 [Mashiat Amin Farin 01844680812 bsse1202@jiit.du.ac.bd DU Bangladesh | Student of B. Sc. SE
8 |Halima Benchaa 01782503419 halimabenchaa2501@gmail.com |Prime Universi{ Algeria Student of B.Sc. CSE
9 [Shah Md Nurul Islam 01317202057 nurul0786@gmail.com UTM, Malaysia| Bangladesh |PhD Student
10 |Mustafe Ahmed Mohamed 01880445503 mustafeahmed@iut-dhaka.edu T Somalia Student of B.Sc. EEE
11 |Mohammed Shafiul Alam Khan |01748890280 shafiul@du.ac.bd DU Bangladesh | Director of IIT
12 |Fayazunnesa Chowdhury 01737216620 fayazunnesa.smuct@gmail.com |SMUCT Bangladesh |Lecturer
13 | Syed Ahmedul Kavi 01705762373 bsse1017@jiit.du.ac.bd DU Bangladesh | Student of B. Sc. SE
14 | Dr. Shamsun Nahar Momotaz |01708524085 snmlucky@gmail.com BIBM, Dhaka |Bangladesh |Associate Professor
15 |Mehedi Hasan Imran 01793332960 imran02@bauet.ac.bd BAUET Bangladesh |Lecturer
16 | Suravi Akhter 01308395394 bsse0827@iit.du.ac.bd DU Bangladesh | Student of B. Sc. SE
17 |Md. Arman Hossain 01796108120 bsse1029@iit.du.ac.bd DU Bangladesh |Student of B. Sc. SE
18 | Ashraful Alam Khan 01798601264 ashraful@iut-dhaka.edu T Bangladesh | Assistant Professor
19 |Md. Kamrul Hasan 01552357109 mkamrul@iut-dhaka.edu T Bangladesh |Network Engineer
20 |Tasnim Niger 01731222452 tasnim.tisha@gmail.com SMUCT Bangladesh |Lecturer
21 [ Shir Hassan 01882310478 shirhassan@iut-dhaka.edu IuT Afghanistan | Student of B.Sc. EEE
22 |Sayed Ghazanfar Shah 01872932138 sayedghazanfar@iut-dhaka.edu |IUT Afghanistan |Student of B.Sc. CSE
23 |Anisur Rahman 01723-560327 |anisur@iut-dhaka.edu IuT Bangladesh | Assistant Engineer
24 |Md. Iftekharul Alam Efat 01727208714 iftekhar.iit@nstu.edu.bd NSTU Bangladesh |Assistant Professor
25 [A.R.M Mahamudul Hasan Rana |01710401322 m.hasan@nstu.edu.bd NSTU Bangladesh | Assistant Professor
26 |Nasir Ahmed Bhuiyan 01554338937 nasir@iict.buet.ac.bd BUET Bangladesh |Maintenance Engineer
27 |Md. Nasir Uddin 01743128802 nasir.einffo@gmail.com DUET Bangladesh | Student of M.Sc. CSE
28 [Md. Shahidul Islam 01777086703 shahidcseku@gmail.com UAP Bangladesh |Lecturer
29 |Dr. Shapla Khanam 01793122222 shapla.researcher@gmail.com UAP Bangladesh | Assistant Professor
30 [Samrat Kumar Dey 01823267937 samrat.sst@bou.ac.bd BOU Bangladesh |Lecturer (Computer Science)
31 |Md. Mahmudul Hasan 01739966934 mahmudulhasan@bou.ac.bd BOU Bangladesh |Lecturer
32 |Md Moshiur Rahman 01748987282 moshiuriut@gmail.com BOU Bangladesh | Asst. Professor
33 |Mr. Mohammad Mamunur Rashi{01716115139 mamunbou@gmail.com BOU Bangladesh |Associate Professor
34 |Prof. Dr. Sharker Md. Numan 01727210110 sharkermdnuman@gmail.com BOU Bangladesh |Dean & Professor (Medical Science)
35 |[Syed Tawseef Ali 01720674838 tawseef.ali@fugetroncorp.com TAMU Bangladesh |Freelancer




